
YOUR GO-TO FOR:

Research help

Comics

Meeting rooms

Book spine poetry

Laptop loans

Cram sessions

E-textbooks

Author readings

Therapy dogs



LIBRARIANS

COLLECTIONS:

EXPENDITURES:

USE:

EMPLOYEES (FTE):

CAMPUS LIBRARY COORDINATORS

LIBRARY ADMINISTRATION

Campus Librarian, Kelowna
Roen Janyk
rjanyk@okanagan.bc.ca

Campus Librarian, Penticton
Eva Gavaris
egavaris@okanagan.bc.ca

Campus Librarian, Salmon Arm
Taryn Schmid
tschmid@okanagan.bc.ca

Campus Librarian, Vernon
Estelle Frank
efrank@okanagan.bc.ca

Collections & Metadata Librarian
Lindsay Willson
lwillson@okanagan.bc.ca

Learning Services Librarian
Trystan Carter
tcarter@okanagan.bc.ca

Business Liaison & Copyright 
Librarian
Kisun Kim
kkim@okanagan.bc.ca

Digital Systems & Services 
Librarian
Greg Hutton
ghutton@okanagan.bc.ca

Indigenous Initiatives and 
Services Librarian
(currently vacant)

Assessment & Data Services 
Librarian
Gilbert Bede
gbede@okanagan.bc.ca

okanagan.bc.ca/library

Physical items 
Ebooks 
Ejournals 
Streaming videos

135,088
569,958
145,281
130,465

Salaries & benefits 
Collections
Other
Total

$2,307,959
$528,292
$141,857

$2,978,108

E-resources downloaded
Reference Questions
Librarian-led instruction sessions 
Students instructed
Circulation (physical) 
Gate count

238,035 
5,236

275
5,517

22,285
278,974

Librarians 
Library staff 
Total

10.65 
16.66
27.31

Kelowna
Wendy Argatoff
wargatoff@okanagan.bc.ca
250-862-5452

Wanda Bruvold
wbruvold@okanagan.bc.ca
250-862-5452

Penticton
Deborah Cutt
dmcutt@okanagan.bc.ca
250-490-3951

Salmon Arm
Catie Whibley (until Nov. 28)
Clarissa Booth (as of Nov. 29)
cbooth@okanagan.bc.ca
250-804-8851

Vernon 
Stacey Davidson
sdavidson@okanagan.bc.ca
250-503-2654

Director, Library Services
Ross Tyner
rhtyner@okanagan.bc.ca

Assistant to the Director
Leslie Russell
lrussell@okanagan.bc.ca

CONTACT US

2022-2023 STATISTICS


